
 Wakefield High School-Curriculum Night  

 January 9, 2025 
 5:45-8:00 p.m.  

 

 

 

5:45-7:00 p.m. Information Fair      Commons/Media Center  

Find out information regarding classes, programs, and courses of 

study from each of our curriculum areas. We will also offer school 

tours, and you may also find out information about our PTSA and our 

Athletic Boosters.  

 

6:00 p.m.  Rising Ninth Grade Information Session          Auditorium  

Families of rising ninth graders can learn information regarding 

graduation requirements, course offerings, our Small Business 

Academy, and registration guidelines. 

 

6:45 p.m.  AP Information Session               Media Center 

Find out information regarding our Advanced Placement Program and 

have the opportunity to speak to representative AP teachers.  

 

7:15 p.m.  CCP Information Session     Auditorium 

Families of rising juniors and seniors can find out information 

regarding the college transfer track, CTE track, eligibility and 

enrollment process for Career and College Promise program.  

 

For more information, please visit our website at https://www.wcpss.net/wakefieldhs. 

 

 

Student Services Staff 

Tiana Reid, Dean of Students      treid1@wcpss.net 

Brent Walker, Counselor, Students A-C    bwalker2@wcpss.net  

Melissa Ansbacher, Counselor, Students D-H   mansbacher@wcpss.net  

Rasheedah Fletcher, Counselor, Students I-Mo    rfletcher@wcpss.net  

Jessica Oberto, Counselor, Students Mp-Sc    joberto@wcpss.net 

Lakia Holliday, Counselor, Students Sd-Z     lholliday@wcpss.net 

 

Sarah Joyner, Career Development Coordinator, CCP Contact  sjoyner@wcpss.net 

Chandra Campbell, Career Academy Coordinator    ccampbell1@wcpss.net 
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